Marathon du P’tit Train du Nord
3e édition — Marathon
20 octobre, 2019

Homme : 18 — 29
Benard Cheptoch
Frederick Duhamel
Justin Rodrigue

Homme : 30 - 39
Francis Laliberte
Charles Castonguay
Charles-Olivier Laporte

Homme : 40 - 49
Alfred Kering
Sylvain Lafrance
Vincent Wahli

rc: record / catégorie

Homme
Alfred Kering
Benard Cheptoch
Sylvain Lafrance

2:13:59 rc
2:30:41
2:41:45

2:36:13 rc
2:38:10
2:39:43

2:11:39 rc
2:29:03
2:34:02

2:11:39
2:13:59
2:29:03

Homme : 50 — 59

Harry Neynens 2:52:31
Pierre Slusarek 2:52:54
Shayne Burwell 2:57:58

rc - 2017 - Pierre Slusarek - 2:37:58

Homme : 60 — 69

Rob McLeod 3:03:15
Stanley Larkin 3:05:01
Richard Sévigny 3:10:23

rc - 2017 - Robert Bériau - 3:01:41

Homme : 70 +

Bruce Brown 3:28:28
William Clews 3:29:54
Renald Drolet 4:19:18

2:11:39
Kenya

Record du parcours
Alfred Kering
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rc: record / catégorie

Marathon du P’tit Train du Nord
3e édition — Marathon
20 octobre, 2019

Femme : 18 — 29

Erika Houde-Pearce 3:00:14
Isabelle Rouleau 3:06:25
Jasmine Canse 3:11:05

rc - 2018 - Joannie Sanche - 2:59:03

Femme : 30 — 39

Catherine Royer 2:52:53
Stephanie Sirard 2:58:09
Kim Brown 3:01:27

rc - 2018 - Alexandra Hynes - 2:51:04

Femme : 40 - 49

Lucie Turcotte 3:05:57
Julie Griffin 3:06:17
Kirstin Schell 3:12:27

rc - 2018 - Sandra Mclean - 2:54:10

Femme
Catherine Royer
Stephanie Sirard
Erika Houde-Pearce

2:52:52
2:58:09
3:00:14

Femme : 50 - 59

Sonia Santerre 3:20:21
Dominique Matteau 3:24:16
Lisa Somers 3:26:14

Rc - 2018 - Lynda Desmeules - 3:11:51

Femme : 60 — 69

Diane Landry 3:51:20
Lise Desnoyers 3:52:24
Irene Dionne 3:56:35
Rc - 2018 - Anne Ross - 3:38:35

Femme : 70 +

Susan Magher 4:04:52

Record du parcours
Alexandra Hynes

2:51:04
Canada
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